CIN: L35202CT2003PLC015940 URL: www.jayantinfra.com GSTIN: 22AAICS4492B1ZK

JAYANT INFRATECH LTD.

(Formerly Known as M/s Jayant Infratech Pvt Ltd)
"Mangal Smriti", Bajpai Ground, Tilak Nagar, Bilaspur (C.G.) 495001 India
Mobile: +91-7773015688, E-mail: jiplbsp@gmail.com/info@jayantinfra.com

Dated: 28th September, 2024.

To,

Corporate Relations

BSE Ltd. Rotunda Building P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400001

Subject

: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares

and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached herewith the disclosure received in format prescribed under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

You are requested to take the note of the same on your records.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For, Jayant Infratech Limited

Nilesh Jobanputra Managing Director DIN: 00188698 Place: Bilaspur

Encl: As above

GSTIN: 27AAICS4492B1ZA

JASMINE JOBANPUTRA

Add:Mangal Smriti Bajpai Ground Tilak Nagar Bilaspur Chhattisgarh 495001 Email: Jj180773@gmail.com

To,
Corporate Relations
BSE Limited
Rotunda Building
P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001

To, Compliance Officer Jayant Infratech Limited Mangal Smriti, Bajpai Ground, Tilak Nagar, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh, 495001

Subject

: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares

and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011, please find attached herewith the disclosure in format prescribed under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

You are requested to take the note of the same on your records.

Jasmine Jobanpetha

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

Jasmine Jobanputra

Place: Bilaspur Date: 27.09.2024

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Jayant Infratech Limited (Scrip Code: 543544) (Symbol: JAYANT)		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Jasmine Jobanputra		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited (BSE SME)		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	<u>Number</u>	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	10,18,422	10.49%	10.49%
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	10,18,422	10.49%	10.49%
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered / inveked/ released by the acquirer	3,750	0.04%	0.04%
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	3,750	0.04%	0.04%
After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	10,22,172	10.53%	10.53%
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	10,22,172	10.53%	10.53%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se	Open Market		



transfer etc).	in this is
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	27 th September,2024
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale Equity share capital/ total voting capital of	INR 9,70,66,860 consisting of 97,06,686 Equity Shares of INR 10 each/- INR 9,70,66,860 consisting of 97,06,686 Equity Shares of INR 10 each/-
the TC after the said acquisition / sale Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	INR 9,70,66,860 consisting of 97,06,686 Equity Shares of INR 10 each/-

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Signature of the Buyer/Authorised Signatory

Jasmine Johanputra,
Jasmine Johanputra

Place: Bilaspur Date: 27/09/2024



E-mail: nilesh13@live.com

Add: "Mangal Smriti", Bajpai Ground, Tilak Nagar Bilaspur (C.G.) 495001 India

Mob: 9425530307

To, **Corporate Relations BSE Limited** Rotunda Building P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400001

To, Compliance Officer **Jayant Infratech Limited** Mangal Smriti, Bajpai Ground, Tilak Nagar, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh, 495001

Subject

: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of

Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011, please find attached herewith the disclosure in format prescribed under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

You are requested to take the note of the same on your records.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

Nilesh Joban putra DIN: 00188698 Place: Bilaspur

Date: 27.09.2024

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Jayant Infratech Limited (Scrip Code: 543544) (Symbol: JAYANT)		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Nilesh Jobanputra		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited (BSE SME)		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	<u>Number</u>	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking/ ethers) c) Voting rights (VR) etherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any ether instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	27,37,698	28.20%	28.20%
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	27,37,698	28.20%	28.20%
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ sold b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered / invoked/ released by the acquirer	9,750	0.10%	0.10%
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	9,750	0.10%	0.10%
After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the	27,47,448	28.30%	28.30%
TC (specify holding in each category)	97 50 000	20 250/	28 350/
e) Total (a+b+c+d) Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights	27,52,698 28.35% 28.35% Open Market		

Hyt.

issue / preferential alletment / inter-se transfer etc).	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	27 th September,2024
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	INR 9,70,66,860 consisting of 97,06,686 Equity Shares of INR 10 each/-
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	INR 9,70,66,860 consisting of 97,06,686 Equity Shares of INR 10 each/-
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	INR 9,70,66,860 consisting of 97,06,686 Equity Shares of INR 10 each/-

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Signature of the Buyer/Authorised Signatory

Nilesh Joban putra

Place: Bilaspur Date: 27/09/2024